
Service Price Service

Standard Groom
Small $72>
Medium $82> Nails 
Large $98> Trim with groom
Giant $132> Trim walk in
Puppy (under 6 mths) $30-$55 Other Services
Breed Groom Medicated Shampoo
Small $85> Face Trim
Medium $98> Ear Clean
Large $120> Day Care >3 Hours
Giant $150> Notes
Bath & Dry - Short Hair
Mini $18>
Small $28>
Medium $40>
Large $48>
Giant $54>
Bath & Dry - Med/Long Hair
Mini $37>
Small $50>
Medium $61>
Large $76>
Giant $95>
Cat Groom
Lion Clip $98>
Half/Partial Clip $30>
Hygine/Groin Clip $18>
Body Brush $23>
Bath & Dry $35>
Sedation $130+
Rabbit Groom
Hygeine Clip $45>
Full Clip $90>
Brush Only $38> Effective From 1/7/23

Animal Aid Grooming Service Pricing at 1.7.23

Staff & Volunteers Discounts Apply

Free Bath For Puppy Training Enrolees

Desheding & Extra Time or Services
Charged at $16 per 15 minutes

Pensioner Discount 10%



Price

$5
$15

$5block 
charge

$5
$30

Effective From 1/7/23

Animal Aid Grooming Service Pricing at 1.7.23

Staff & Volunteers Discounts Apply

Free Bath For Puppy Training Enrolees

Desheding & Extra Time or Services
Charged at $16 per 15 minutes

Pensioner Discount 10%


